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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head- MR-3054 Under Bihar Rural Road Maintenance Policy 2018 (In Rectification and Surface Renewal)

Division Name:- Rural Works Department, Works Div

ision, Mahua

Admimstrative Agreement Amount - Mr .m
. o 5
Administr Approval (AA) (In Lacs) A m nm.. . Upto date
2 ative v.m 8 E S Thickness of Value of Previous Total Expenditure as | Requisition
2lel x Praject IDas | Approval Z | g E| g [Velueof IRIf o men Layer | Bitumen [ Alloted Amount (In| =*P¢ against Work | Remarks
. o ame of Road S Years = £ 3 =] (In Km) s s per MIS (In
v =z per MIS (AA) = s Bl 2 nk (In mm) Content in % Lacs) Done (In Lacs)
M Letter No Length Amount | non with E O < & Lacs)
& Date T (nKm) | (InLacs) | surface  |Maintenanc 2 |'s =
Renewal (In| e (In Lacs) | 2 = <
Lacs) a <
b
e g
2 5 N 5
m - ] i > ﬁl}l— -~ .\
= | Chhitwara Kapur - = ; 3 o : ) Wark®
g = L o g o N 3 s
s Jahangirpur S . 685 | 216400 | 11940810 [ 6251009 | T | 2504 25.00 5.00 0 0 VIQA0810 | (o e
o Salkhani ° S = o
= o z a
< z A a
= =
= 5
o
~ =)
= én m
E g = z a Work
= . c = - 1 Yorl
, | £ [Bikantpur-Rampur Z 2 3170 | 104486 | 5809023 | 2953091 | 7 & 1644 25.00 5.00 0 0 RO | ociensd
= mm_ Dilwar S M = -
= | 2 :
I~ =
2 <
0 0 177.49833

Ow- o] F - IU.IUII
Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Mahua
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STATE- BIHAR

Form GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule-150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto the month-  08.01.2022

Sanction No. &

SL. Name of Date Amount
No Scheme With Amount Received particulars
(In Rs. Lacs) « - (In Rs.Lacs) _ I
Cortified that out of Rs. 2469.06493 Lacs of grants-in-aid
Construction sanctioned upto 12/2017 in favour of E-in-C, REO
of Rural Lt-02 Dated-03- Bihar,Patna a sum of Rs.2007.39253 lacs has been '
1 | Readsunder 01-2022 2460 utilized for the purpose of MR New_ Mainter?an.ce Policy
MR New Amount- 06493 2018 Schemes as given in the margin for which it was
Maintenance 2469.06493 sanctioned and that the balance of Rs- 461.67240 lacs
Policy 2018 remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
Total: 2469.06493 ]

Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the gram-in-aid was sanctioned have
been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money

was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sancticed.
Kind of Checks exercised:-

iv

v

i
ii

Works has been sup'ervised

A

by Executive Engineer/Suﬁerintending Engineer.

Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending
Construction materials have been tested.

Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer

Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the

All other codal formalities have been observed.
3 Physical Progress achived:-
Construction of Road Works.
Construction of CD Works.

Divisional Account Officer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua

:_;l-h-\.gk

% S (-2
Executive Engineer
RWD. Works Division, Mahua
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Name of the work: Chhitwara Kapur - Jahangirpur Salkhani

Date

05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-C1-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022

Time

16:53:15
16:53:37
16:54:01
16:54:27
16:54:49
16:55:23
16:55:40
16:55:55
16:56:14
16:56:31
16:56:46
16:57:03
16:57:2¢6
16:57:42
16:57:55
16:58:08
16:58:22
16:58:44
16:55:03
16:58:23
16:59:42
17:00:07
17:00:31
17:00:48
17:01:03
17:01:20
17:01:37
17:01:55
17:02:13

Test Distance
No (meter)

4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
4 100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
160
100

oI

o

N D DD DD DR DD S D

Total

Distance el
(meter) (cm)
100 110cm
200 140cm
300 24.0cm
400 10.0cm
500 15.0cm
600 18.0cm
700 17.0cm
800 22.0cm
300 22.0cm
1000 17.0cm
1100 24.0cm
1200  20.0cm
1300 11.0cm
1400 21.0cm
1500 20.0cm
1600 15.0 cm
1700 37.0cm
1800 20.0cm
1900 12.0cm
2000 11.0cm
2100 9.0cm
2200 220cm
2300 18.0cm
2400  21.0cm
2500 17.0cm
2600 12.0cm
2700 18.0cm
2800 200cm
2500 21.0cm
avid
A\

Speed(Km/H
r)

4.4 Km/Hr
16.2 Km/Hr
15.4 Km/Hr
13.9 Km/Hr
16.3 Km/Hr
10.1 Km/Hr
21.8 Km/Hr
23.4 Km/Hr
18.0 Km/Hr
21.6 Km/Hr
22.8 Km/Hr
21.6 Km/Hr
15.2 Km/Hr
22.5 Km/Hr
27.0 Km/Hr
27 3 Km/Hr
27.0 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
18.9 Km/Hr
17.8 Km/Hr
18.2 Km/Hr
15.0 Km/Hr
14.2 <m/Hr
21.6 Km/Hr
23.1 Km/Hr
21.3 Km/Hr
21.4 Km/Hr
20.6 Km/Hr
20.0 Km/Hr

Ulfmm/Km)

1100.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
2400.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
3700.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
900.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1900.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
3100.0 mm/Km

Corrected
Ul
(mm/Km)
11249
1397.6
2306.6
1034
1488.5
1761.2
1670.3
21248
21248
1670.3
2306.6
1543
1124.9
20339
1943
1488.5
34883
1943
12158
11249
9431
21248
1761.2
20339
1670.3
1215.8
1852.1
1943
28429

IRI

1.678
2.037
3.186
1.556
2.155
2.504
2.388
2.961
2.961
2.388
3.186
2.734
1.678
2.847
2.734
2,155
4.609
2.734
1.799
1.678
1.434
2.961
2.504
2.847
2.388
1.799
2.619
2734
386

Status

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Goeod
Good
Good
Goed
Good
Good
Good
Goced
Good
Good
Good
Good

Good

Latitude

25.8136931
25.8136831
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
258136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136931
25.8136831
25.82055

25.8205824
25.8205977
25.8207446
25.8209925
25.8214121
25.8220549
25.8227339%
25.8234053
25.8238821
25.8239966
25.8241091
25824664

25.8250456
25.8253184

e,

C&. O1-=22
=SS

Direction

222 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

z z 2z z 22222222222

Longitude Directionl Remarks

85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186868
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186869
85.4186868
854186869
85.4308252
85.4319162
85.4328623
85.4340525
85.4349756
85.4357614
85.4364786
85.437211
85.4382181
85.4350345
85.4401026
85.4410486
85.4419641
85.4427729
85.4437799

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
m.
E
E
E
E
E
E

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
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05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022

17:02:31

17:02:50

17:03:08

17:03:30

17:03:50
17:04:11

17:04:32
17:04:58
17:05:24
17:05:50
17:06:18
17:06:41
17:07:03
17:07:26
17:07:49
17:08:14
17:08:33
17:08:55
17:08:14
17:09:43
17:10:09
17:10:33
17:11:06
17:11:30
17:11:54
17:12:18
17:12:38
17:12:57
17:13:20
17:13:46
17:14:10
17:14:32

17:14:52

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

30C0
3100
3200
3300
3400
3500
3600
3700
3800
3500
4000
4100
4200
4300
4400
4500
4600
4700
4800
4500
5000
5100
5200
5300
5400
5500
56C0
5700
5800
5900
6000
6100
6200

c_n

250cm
11.0cm
14.0 cm
150cm
11.0cm
16.0 cm
16.0cm
10.0em
140cm
16.0cm
18.0cm
23.0cm
20.0cm
23.0cm
21.0cm
12.0cm
16.0cm
18.0cm
17.0cm
15.0cm
340cm
20.0 cm
23.0cm
17.0cm
10.0cm
25.0cm
280cm
18.0cm
22.0cm
14.0cm
12.0cm
16.0 cm
93.0cm

\ad

a_,.waﬂ

18.4 KXm/Hr
19.6 Km/Hr
19.6 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
17.8 Km/Hr
16.6 Km/Hr
17.8 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
13.1 Km/Hr
15.0 Km/Hr
16.3 Km/Hr
15.8 Km/Hr
15.7 Km/Hr
14.5 Km/Hr
18.0 Km/Hr
16.5 Km/Hr
19.6 Km/Hr
12.2 Km/Hr
13.9 Km/Hr
15.0 Km/Hr
10.6 Km/Hr
15.3 Km/Hr
15.1 Km/Hr
14.7 Km/Hr
17.8 Km/Hr
18.9 Km/Hr
15.7 Km/Hr
13.8 Km/Hr
14.7 Km/Hr
17.0 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr

2500.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
1100.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
2100.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1500.0 mm/Km
3400.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2300.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
1000.0 mm/Km
2500.0 mm/Km
2800.0 mm/Km
1800.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
1400.0 mm/Km
1200.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
900.0 mm/Xm

23587.5
1124.9
1357.6
1488.5
11249
1579.4
1575.4
1034
1397.6
1575.4
1761.2
2215.7
1943
2215.7
20339
1215.8
1579.4
1761.2
16703
1488.5
3215.6
1943
2215.7
1670.3
1034
2387.5
2670.2
1761.2
21248
1397.6
1215.8
1579.4
943.1

3.298
1.678
2.037
2.155
1.678
2.272
2272
1.556
2.037
2.272
2.504
3.074
2.734
3.074
2.847
1.789
2.272
2.504
2.388
2.155
4.286
2.734
3.074
2.388
1.556
3.268
3.631
2.504
2.961
2.037
1.799
2.272
1.434

Good
Good
Good
Good
Goed
Good
Good
Good
Good
Gocd
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Gooed
Good
Good
Good
Good
Gaod
Good
Gocd
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

<D

25.8255549
25.8255225
25.8252783
25.8247328
25.8245211
25.8244601
25.8244067
25.8252173
25.8260336
25.8268157
25.8274184
25.8279219
25.8284674
25.8289156
25.8293181
25.829566
25.8297244
25.829896
25.8301325
25.83031%4
25.8304453
25.8308001
25.8309832
25.8309985
25.8313609
25.831544
25.8321753
25.8323698
25.8325778
25.832675
258331423
258338461
25.8343306

Q‘W\0~ 2

222222222222ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ

85.4448252
85.4458704
85.44665944
85.4476252
85.4486475
85.4492655
85.4506693
85.4511423
85.4515467
85.4521494
85.4529657
85.4538584
85.4546595
85.4554887
85.4563837
85.4573908
85.4584284
85.4554049
85.4603815
85.4614267
85.4622736
85.4633646
85.463769
85.4647608
85.4657068
85.4661341
85.4675455
85.4685907
85.4695291
85.4700708
85.4712229
85.4722528
85.4730768

Normal
Normal
Narmal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal

Normal

‘Normal

Normal
Normal
Normal
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05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022
05-01-2022

17:15:11
17:15:38
17:15:59
17:16:21
17:18:08
17:19:25
17:19:56

I O S T = T =

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

6300
6400
6500
6600
6700
6800
6900

18.0cm
26.0cm
16.0cm
17.0cm
20.0cm
22.0cm
20.0cm

18.8 Km/Hr
13.4 Km/Hr
17.4 Km/Hr
16.2 Km/Hr
3.3 Km/Hr
4.6 Km/Hr
11.7 Km/Hr

1800.0 mm/Km
2600.0 mm/Km
1600.0 mm/Km
1700.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km
2200.0 mm/Km
2000.0 mm/Km

1761.2
2488.4
1579.4
1670.3
1943
2124.8
1943

2.504
3.409
2.212
2.388
2.734
2.961
2.734

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

25.8346816
25.8351126
25.8355837
25.8359137
25.8360434
25.8352786
25.8343192

2 2 2 2 2 2 2

85.4737329
85.4749384
85.4758158
85.4767237
85.4777002
85.4776087
85.4774256

IRl Value
Machine ID

m mmMmmM mm m

2504
19150

Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal
Normal ~

Normal
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Lab jot Number L

Cate

Zraph Comedled Ul w3 Detance
Craph

Tomected Rt ez v

L |
.
o

- E0%
toe

haty

Name of Customer: Fr Ap Construction Private Limited . Machine no: 19190 . Roa

cap. JanAnZaEur SaKRan

ktaghine N
intemal
Lrant S Ha —
R = s ren/Am
Srast £ NC S P et
= - am

Eng LocaTon

. Section No: 4, Equation: +v=0,909x+125.0

d- Chibinwara Kaper - Jahangimpur Salkhaui | Date: 0s.01-22
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e
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dor 2 Bat b/ |

1
5 Name of Work—
; Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated al the commencement
of the measurement relating to each work)

Delails of actual measurement | Contents

Parliculars
No. L. B. p. | ofarea
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